SII – HDJ Bezel
Description
Series II to HDJ Adapter Bezel made from durable thermoplastic.   Available in a variety of colors to match your workstation
applications.  For more information, please contact your local sales representative.
Features & Benefits
• Compatible with any Wiremold Series II insert
• SII faceplate allows users to create most complete AV solution with all footprints
Color Fog White, Black, Electric Ivory, White, WM Ivory

Withstand Voltage 1000 VAC
Operating Temp -20° - 85° C
Ordering Information
S21HDJ10 SII, 1 HDJ PORTS, 1UNIT, 10PK, FG WHITE
S21HDJ10-00 SII, 1 HDJ PORTS, 1UNIT, 10PK, BLACK
S21HDJ10-13 SII, 1 HDJ PORTS, 1UNIT, 10PK, IVORY
S21HDJ10-88 SII, 1 HDJ PORTS, 1UNIT, 10PK, WHITE
S21HDJ10-99 SII, 1 HDJ PORTS, 1UNIT, 10PK, WM IVORY
S22HDJ10 SII 1U 2 PORT HDJ, 10 FG WHT
S22HDJ10-00 SII 1U 2 PORT HDJ, 10 BLACK
*S22HDJ10-13 SII 1U 2 PORT HDJ, 10 IVORY
S22HDJ10-88 SII 1U 2 PORT HDJ, 10 WHITE